Save costs and space with
decentral AC drives
Selection Guide | VACON® 100 X and VACON® 20 X | 0.75 – 37 kW
IP66/
Type 4X
outdoor protection
rating in a
compact design

OPT-EC-V EtherCAT option card
OPT-CJ-V BACnet MS/TP
Type code key
VACON0020 3L 0006 4 X + OPTION CODES
0020 Product range
VACON 20
Input/Function
3L = Three-phase input
1L = Single-phase input
Drive rating in Ampere
eg. 0006 = 6 A
Supply voltage
2 = 208-240 V
4 = 380-480 V
IP66/Type 4X outdoor protection rating
EMC level C2 (3-phase) or C1 ( 1-phase)
STO integrated (only in 3-phase version)
Brake chopper (only in 3-phase version)
+HMTX = Text keypad
+QDSS = Mains switch
+QDSH = Simple operator panel
3L
0006

OPT-EC-V EtherCAT option card
OPT-C4-V LonWorks
Type code key
VACON0100 3L 0006 4 X + OPTION CODES
0100 Product range
VACON 100
Input/Function
3L = Three-phase input
Drive rating in Ampere
eg. 0006 = 6 A
Supply voltage
2 = 208-240 V
4 = 380-480 V
5 = 380-500 V
IP66/Type 4X outdoor protection rating
EMC level C2
STO integrated
Brake chopper integrated:
DC bus connection integrated
+HMGR = Graphical keypad
+SRBT = Battery for RTC
+FBIE = support for PROFINET IP and EtherNET IP
3L
0006